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Specification Sheet
Product Name: Sodium ascorbate
Specifications & Purity: for cell culture , 299.0%
SKU # 5105026

Parameter

Specific Rotation [a]20/D(c=10in H20)
Purity(lodometric Titration)

Purity(HPLC)

Sodium(Na)

Appearance (S105026)

Cell Culture Test

Solubility,Colorless to faint yellow,clear(50 mg/mL, H20)
Proton NMR spectrum

Limit Values

103-108 (°)

99-103 (%)

98-100 (%)

10.8-12.8 (%)

White to Off-White Powder
pass

pass

Conforms to Structure

Phone: +1(833) 552-7181 Email: QualityAssurance@aladdinsci.com Website: https://www.aladdinsci.com

Tax ID: 91310000685518645K
Page:1/1



	Specification Sheet

